—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

City Manager

Fire Captain/Paramedic - Shift B
Police Chief

Fire Captain/Paramedic- Shift C
Fire Engineer/Paramedic - Shift A
Fire Chief

Admin Services Director

Fire Captain - Shift C

Fire Engineer/Paramedic/Oic- Shift
B

Public Works Director/Engineer
Community Development Director
Fire Captain- Shift A

Police Commander

Fire Captain/Paramedic- Shift B

Deputy Com Dev Dir/Building
Offl/Econ Dev

Fire Engineer/Paramedic/Oic - Shift
C

Fire Captain/Paramedic- Shift A
Fire Marshal/Code Com/Hazmat
Fire Engineer/Qic - Shift C
Police Sergeant-Supervisor Post
Police Sergeant-Supervisor Post
Fire Engineer - Shift A

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Deputy Admin Services Director
Police Corporal - Advance Post
Police Officer-Intermed Post

Police Sergeant-Supervisor Post

Other Positions Held City

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Department

City Manager

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administrative Services
Fire

Fire

Engineering

Community Development
Fire

Police

Fire

Community Development

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Administrative Services
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$176,357
$161,833
$153,925
$152,721
$141,494
$140,102
$135,641
$133,276
$132,835

$131,481
$129,179
$126,726
$125,170
$124,359
$123,042

$120,461

$120,231
$114,181
$114,028
$112,524
$111,303
$111,100
$109,494
$108,118
$107,778
$107,483
$106,817
$106,406



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

Deputy Public Works Director
Deputy City Manager

Police Corporal - Advance Post
Police Sergeant-Advanced Post
Police Corporal - Advance Post
Police Officer - Advanced Post
Fire Engineer/Paramedic - Shift A
Police Officer - No Post

Fire Engineer/Paramedic- Shift B
Deputy City Manager

Fire Fighter- Shift B

Police Corporal - Advance Post
Fire Engineer/Paramedic - Shift C
Police Officer - Advanced Post
Information Technology Manager
Zoo Director

Police Corporal - Intermediate Post
Fire Fighter- Shift C

Systems Administrator IlI

Police Officer - No Post

Police Sergeant- Advance Post
Police Officer - Intermediate Post
Fire Engineer/Oic - Shift A

Associate Engineer/Storm Water
Manager

Police Officer - Intermediate Post
Police Officer No Post

Police Officer - No Post
Operations Manager

Senior Prop Evidence Specialist-
Emd/Long

Police Corporal - Intermediate Post

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Engineering
City Manager
Police
Police
Police
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

City Manager
Fire

Police

Fire

Police
Technology
Zoo

Police

Fire
Technology
Police
Police
Police

Fire

Engineering

Police
Police
Police
Wastewater

Police

Police

$105,776
$105,547
$102,739
$102,069
$101,970
$101,400
$100,298
$99,653
$99,440
$99,218
$98,944
$98,846
$96,658
$96,182
$93,711
$93,196
$92,995
$92,206
$91,129
$89,646
$88,361
$87,473
$86,731
$86,220

$85,469
$85,430
$83,998
$83,360
$82,651

$80,845



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Support Services Tech - Emd/Long
Police Sergeant- Advance Post
Police Officer - No Post

Support Services Tech - Emd

Support Services Lead Tech-Emd-
Long

Capital Projects Manager

Senior Technical Support Spec.
Support Services Tech - Emd/Long
Accounting Specialist-Confidential.
Finance Technician

Recreation Supervisor

Public Works Inspector

Building Inspector |l
Administrative Assistant-Fire
Police Officer-Advanced Post

Ww Operator I

Police Officer - No Post

Ww Operator I

Fire Captain- Shift C

Associate Planner

Inspector

Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential
Administrative Assistant Pw

Ww Operator I

Support Services Tech - Emd
Personnel Specialist

Senior Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant - Pd
Administrative Assistant - Cd

Police Officer - No Post

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Public Works - Building
Maintenance.

Technology

Police

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Recreation

Engineering

Community Development
Fire

Police

Wastewater

Police

Wastewater

Fire

Community Development
Community Development
City Manager
Engineering

Wastewater

Police

City Manager

Public Works - Streets/Parks
Police

Community Development

Police

$80,166
$79,443
$79,002
$76,253
$75,969

$75,793

$73,979
$73,700
$65,298
$64,801
$64,724
$63,870
$62,973
$61.614
$61,256
$60,839
$60,730
$60,406
$59,841
$59,762
$59,597
$59,373
$58,979
$58,487
$58,080
$58,054
$57,804
$57,711
$57,637
$57,518



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Finance Tech- Confidential
Building Inspector |

Recreation Coordinator

Senior Maintenance Worker
Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential

Maintenance Worker II-Public
Works

Maintenance Worker II-Public
Works

Police Records Lead Technician

Senior Building Maintenance
Specialist

Maintenance Worker Il - Pub Work
Ww Operator |

Maintenance Worker |- Public
Works

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Administrative Services
Community Development
Pavilion

Public Works - Streets/Parks
City Manager

Public Works - Streets/Parks

Public Works - Streets/Parks

Police

Cpcc

Public Works - Streets/Parks
Wastewater
Public Works - Streets/Parks

$57,129
$56,487
$56,245
$52,174
$51,897
$51,491

$50,469

$50,460
$50,171

$49,429
$49,210
$48,234



