	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Atascadero	City Manager	\$176,357
2.	Fire Captain/Paramedic - Shift B		Atascadero	Fire	\$161,833
3.	Police Chief		Atascadero	Police	\$153,925
4.	Fire Captain/Paramedic- Shift C		Atascadero	Fire	\$152,721
5.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic - Shift A		Atascadero	Fire	\$141,494
6.	Fire Chief		Atascadero	Fire	\$140,102
7.	Admin Services Director		Atascadero	Administrative Services	\$135,641
8.	Fire Captain - Shift C		Atascadero	Fire	\$133,276
9.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic/Oic- Shift B		Atascadero	Fire	\$132,835
10.	Public Works Director/Engineer		Atascadero	Engineering	\$131,481
11.	Community Development Director		Atascadero	Community Development	\$129,179
12.	Fire Captain- Shift A		Atascadero	Fire	\$126,726
13.	Police Commander		Atascadero	Police	\$125,170
14.	Fire Captain/Paramedic- Shift B		Atascadero	Fire	\$124,359
15.	Deputy Com Dev Dir/Building Offl/Econ Dev		Atascadero	Community Development	\$123,042
16.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic/Oic - Shift C		Atascadero	Fire	\$120,461
17.	Fire Captain/Paramedic- Shift A		Atascadero	Fire	\$120,231
18.	Fire Marshal/Code Com/Hazmat		Atascadero	Fire	\$114,181
19.	Fire Engineer/Oic - Shift C		Atascadero	Fire	\$114,028
20.	Police Sergeant-Supervisor Post		Atascadero	Police	\$112,524
21.	Police Sergeant-Supervisor Post		Atascadero	Police	\$111,303
22.	Fire Engineer - Shift A		Atascadero	Fire	\$111,100
23.	Police Lieutenant		Atascadero	Police	\$109,494
24.	Police Lieutenant		Atascadero	Police	\$108,118
25.	Deputy Admin Services Director		Atascadero	Administrative Services	\$107,778
26.	Police Corporal - Advance Post		Atascadero	Police	\$107,483
27.	Police Officer-Intermed Post		Atascadero	Police	\$106,817
28.	Police Sergeant-Supervisor Post		Atascadero	Police	\$106,406

29.	Deputy Public Works Director	Atascadero	Engineering	\$105,776
30.	Deputy City Manager	Atascadero	City Manager	\$105,547
31.	Police Corporal - Advance Post	Atascadero	Police	\$102,739
32.	Police Sergeant-Advanced Post	Atascadero	Police	\$102,069
33.	Police Corporal - Advance Post	Atascadero	Police	\$101,970
34.	Police Officer - Advanced Post	Atascadero	Police	\$101,400
35.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic - Shift A	Atascadero	Fire	\$100,298
36.	Police Officer - No Post	Atascadero	Police	\$99,653
37.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic- Shift B	Atascadero	Fire	\$99,440
38.	Deputy City Manager	Atascadero	City Manager	\$99,218
39.	Fire Fighter- Shift B	Atascadero	Fire	\$98,944
40.	Police Corporal - Advance Post	Atascadero	Police	\$98,846
41.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic - Shift C	Atascadero	Fire	\$96,658
42.	Police Officer - Advanced Post	Atascadero	Police	\$96,182
43.	Information Technology Manager	Atascadero	Technology	\$93,711
44.	Zoo Director	Atascadero	Zoo	\$93,196
45.	Police Corporal - Intermediate Post	Atascadero	Police	\$92,995
46.	Fire Fighter- Shift C	Atascadero	Fire	\$92,206
47.	Systems Administrator III	Atascadero	Technology	\$91,129
48.	Police Officer - No Post	Atascadero	Police	\$89,646
49.	Police Sergeant- Advance Post	Atascadero	Police	\$88,361
50.	Police Officer - Intermediate Post	Atascadero	Police	\$87,473
51.	Fire Engineer/Oic - Shift A	Atascadero	Fire	\$86,731
52.	Associate Engineer/Storm Water Manager	Atascadero	Engineering	\$86,220
53.	Police Officer - Intermediate Post	Atascadero	Police	\$85,469
54.	Police Officer No Post	Atascadero	Police	\$85,430
55.	Police Officer - No Post	Atascadero	Police	\$83,998
56.	Operations Manager	Atascadero	Wastewater	\$83,360
57.	Senior Prop Evidence Specialist- Emd/Long	Atascadero	Police	\$82,651
58.	Police Corporal - Intermediate Post	Atascadero	Police	\$80,845

Ww Operator II	Atascadero	Wastewater	\$58,487
Administrative Assistant Pw	Atascadero	Engineering	\$58,979
Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential	Atascadero	City Manager	\$59,373
Inspector	Atascadero	Community Development	\$59,597
Associate Planner	Atascadero	Community Development	\$59,762
Fire Captain- Shift C	Atascadero	Fire	\$59,841
Ww Operator II	Atascadero	Wastewater	\$60,406
Police Officer - No Post	Atascadero	Police	\$60,730
Ww Operator II	Atascadero	Wastewater	\$60,839
Police Officer-Advanced Post	Atascadero	Police	\$61,256
Administrative Assistant-Fire	Atascadero	Fire	\$61,614
Building Inspector II	Atascadero	Community Development	\$62,973
Public Works Inspector	Atascadero	Engineering	\$63,870
Recreation Supervisor	Atascadero	Recreation	\$64,724
Finance Technician	Atascadero	Administrative Services	\$64,801
Accounting Specialist-Confidential.	Atascadero	Administrative Services	\$65,298
Support Services Tech - Emd/Long	Atascadero	Police	\$73,700
Senior Technical Support Spec.	Atascadero		\$73,979
Capital Projects Manager	Atascadero	Public Works - Building Maintenance.	\$75,793
Support Services Lead Tech-Emd- Long	Atascadero	Police	\$75,969
Support Services Tech - Emd	Atascadero	Police	\$76,253
Police Officer - No Post	Atascadero	Police	\$79,002
Police Sergeant- Advance Post	Atascadero	Police	\$79,443
	Police Officer - No Post Support Services Tech - Emd Support Services Lead Tech-Emd-Long Capital Projects Manager Senior Technical Support Spec. Support Services Tech - Emd/Long Accounting Specialist-Confidential. Finance Technician Recreation Supervisor Public Works Inspector Building Inspector II Administrative Assistant-Fire Police Officer-Advanced Post Ww Operator II Police Officer - No Post Ww Operator II Fire Captain- Shift C Associate Planner Inspector Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential	Police Sergeant- Advance Post Police Officer - No Post Support Services Tech - Emd Atascadero Support Services Lead Tech-Emd-Long Capital Projects Manager Atascadero Support Services Tech - Emd/Long Capital Projects Manager Atascadero Senior Technical Support Spec. Support Services Tech - Emd/Long Accounting Specialist-Confidential. Finance Technician Recreation Supervisor Public Works Inspector Building Inspector II Administrative Assistant-Fire Police Officer-Advanced Post Ww Operator II Police Officer - No Post Ww Operator II Atascadero Atascadero Atascadero Atascadero Fire Captain- Shift C Associate Planner Inspector Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential Administrative Assistant Pw Atascadero	Police Sergeant- Advance Post Police Officer - No Post Atascadero Police Support Services Tech - Emd Atascadero Police Support Services Lead Tech-Emd Atascadero Police Support Services Lead Tech-Emd Long Capital Projects Manager Atascadero Public Works - Building Maintenance. Senior Technical Support Spec. Atascadero Police Accounting Specialist-Confidential. Atascadero Administrative Services Public Works - Building Maintenance. Administrative Services Administrative Services Police Accounting Specialist-Confidential. Atascadero Administrative Services Recreation Supervisor Atascadero Public Works Inspector II Administrative Assistant-Fire Atascadero Police Officer-Advanced Post Atascadero Police Ww Operator II Atascadero Police Wastewater Police Officer - No Post Atascadero Police Wastewater Police Officer - No Post Atascadero Fire Fire Captain- Shift C Atascadero Atascadero Community Development Inspector Atascadero Community Development Inspector Atascadero Community Development Atascadero Community Development Community Development Atascadero Community Development Atascadero Community Development Atascadero Community Development Community Development Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential Atascadero Community Development Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential Atascadero Community Development Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential

89.	Finance Tech- Confidential	Atascadero	Administrative Services	\$57,129
90.	Building Inspector I	Atascadero	Community Development	\$56,487
91.	Recreation Coordinator	Atascadero	Pavilion	\$56,245
92.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Atascadero	Public Works - Streets/Parks	\$52,174
93.	Admin. Assistant - Cm Confidential	Atascadero	City Manager	\$51,897
94.	Maintenance Worker II-Public Works	Atascadero	Public Works - Streets/Parks	\$51,491
95.	Maintenance Worker II-Public Works	Atascadero	Public Works - Streets/Parks	\$50,469
96.	Police Records Lead Technician	Atascadero	Police	\$50,460
97.	Senior Building Maintenance Specialist	Atascadero	Срсс	\$50,171
98.	Maintenance Worker II - Pub Work	Atascadero	Public Works - Streets/Parks	\$49,429
99.	Ww Operator I	Atascadero	Wastewater	\$49,210
100.	Maintenance Worker I- Public Works	Atascadero	Public Works - Streets/Parks	\$48,234